
·'::AIX Document G70r" - 2001 
Change Order 
PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003 OWNER:~ 
City of Jonesboro New Facility 
Sanitation and Street 

DATE: December 9, 2010 
ARCHITECT: ~ 

Jonesobor, AR CONTRACTOR: ~ 
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 1-3628-08 Shop 

FIELD: 0 
Bailey Contractors, Inc. 
101 CR 130 
Bono, AR 72416 

CONTRACT DATE: 

CONTRACT FOR: General Construction OTHER: 0 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 
(Include, where applicable. any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives) 
Add 4 row of 8" emu blocks above ridge line of two walls. Column lines 5 & 6. 
(see attached sheet) 

The original Contract Sum was $ 1,445,000.00
 
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 20,516.98
 
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,465,516.98
 
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 2,955.68
 
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 1,468,472.66
 

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (O) days.
 
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is
 

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
 
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
 
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.
 

NOT VAUD UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWN ER. 

Stuck Associates Architects, Inc. Baile\' Contractors, lnc. 
ARCHITECT (Finn name) CONTRACTOR (Finn name) 

328 South h Street, PO Box 1425, 101 CR 130, Bono, AR 72416 
Jone ro, AR 7 03 

Paul Hoelscher 
(Typed name) 

1'tJ../Il+-'-/!O _ 
DATE 

AlA Document G70P" - 2001. Copynght © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Archijee!s. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA'"
 
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution otthis AlA"' Document, or any
 
portion ot it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be proseculed 10 the maximum eXlent possible under the law. This document
 
was produced by AlA software at 11:41:25 on 12/09/2010 under Order No. 4008750787_1 which expires on 08/11/2011. and is not for resale,
 
User Noles: (1883534418)
 

1 


